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_ THE MARKET IS MOVING - ARE YOU?
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58 # with stream and bush area. Don’t miss this turn

8 of the century large, brick farm house. Includes
renovated board & batten driveshed, original
~ | bank barn. Corner lot. Valley setting plus
"1 workable rolling land. Scenic area. Call Wayne
=~ Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-3355.

PRICE Aalis I e
$639,000 OVERLOOKING LAKE
@=am | | you're looking for an immaculate 7,200 sq. ft. of finished
space, plus 1700 sq. ft. of recreational with pool and spa,
a massive tiered deck overlooking a river/lake, a huge
gourmet kitchen, a large laundry/mud room, hardwood
1 | and ceramic floors, oak staircase, an immense master
* 1 bedroom with ensuite, triple car garage, wonderful lower
~ | level family room, 6 baths, fireplaces, 2 stocked ponds,

- 1R A" . ."-.'.I"'.!
4-1/2 Manicured acres, gardens, 2 ponds, heavily treed,
small hobby barn, 3 bedroom immaculate raised

bungalow. Open concept. Large deck with screened ‘A

O
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sun porch. Gorgeous family room with G
= FP. Finished rec rm in bsmt plus spa. 2 ‘g1
o walkouts. Lots of windows. Easy _
| commute. Must see. Call Wayne Baguley* *

_ | (519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-3355.
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immaculate brick & vinyl sided home, 4 car attached garage, 3
bedrooms, master has excellent ensuite and wi/i closet, 2nd floor
laundry plus main bath, exceptional kitchen with breakfast nook and &%

wlo to deck. Large foyer with vaulted ceiling. French doors leading to

' b £ great room, LR and DR. Exceptional lot, 535 ft. long with protected =
1 bush area in quiet quaint country subdivision just north of

Orangeville. Call Wayne Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or (305) 450-3335.

rock garden with waterfall, 2 acre lot, ideal for
.| entertaining, then call Wayne Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or
(905) 450-3355.

Under renovation. Includes large family room addition off back. Century home on nicely treed lof Small barn ideal for storageihobby. Brick house with 3 bdrms. Charming kitchen, pine floors,
sun porch and room fo grow. Close fo Credit River. ALSO AVAILABLE ADJOINING 1-1/2 ACRE VACANT LOT, 5116.,000. Call Wayne Baguley” (519) 941-5151 or (305) 450-3355 =

OOND, BUSH, ROLLING LAND AND PROFESSIONALLY LANDSCAPED
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. completely renovated, beautiful master bedroom with tiled bathroom, top-of-the-line kitchen, formal

- A dining room and lodge-like iving room overlooking manicured gardens. Inground pool, hobby barn with executive office, #8955 acres of rolling land, open spaces, 8 acres

il hardwood bush. Indoor pool, 1100 octagonal ft. G
B= s Isecond level family room. 6 baths, Barzotti kitchen.
Professional stove, walkout from basement. Main floor .

with ensuite, 5 bedrooms, Country kitchen with walkout to laundry. Triple car garage attached & metal driveshed/barn. Million dollar views. Call Wayne Baguley

deck. Mexican tile throughout kitchen, halls and foyer, 2nd (519) 941-5151 or (305) 450-3355.
floor laundry room, full basement. Pond in front. Nicely A A X7
landscaped. Ideal location. Call Wayne Baguley” (519) 341- T

5151 or (905) 450-3355. = THREE NEW PROPERIIE
s NEW = . | i Rgaapll

B B In town, Erin. Georgian home in the heart of town on Main St. Original .

\jl_qﬁi;] ”QUC;H I,-’\Mﬂ *-Z‘,HM\H floors. trim. window sills, stone porch, brick & board & batten exterior. Beautifully

1 . | . : remodeled large country kitchen, large mature lot, gazebo and rock garden. Single
“EC Ess;a::; S‘E:zutﬂ;‘;{:; T;?shzgalg:ls;?:ﬁ? garage plus studio. $359,000. Call Wayne Baguley” (519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-3355.

T Beautiful rolling scenic land. Ideal for horses. & = ﬂEW? Garafraxa Woods Estate - 2-1/2 acre, mature lot. Beautifully &%
= | CallWayne Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or (305) 450- " landscaped with contemporary home. Gorgeous hardwood floors throughout. U
~ 3355, Towering cathedral ceiling. Large loft/games room. Truly a must to see. 3000 sq.ft.deck &

with inground pool. $499,000. Call Wayne Baguley” (519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-3355.

G stalls, paddock. Private, private, private. Near Hillsburgh. $589,000. Call Wayne Baguley’ (519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-3355.

CUSTOM BUILT HOME

16 ft. cathedral ceiling in great room. Large master bedroom

| GORGEOUS -A MUST TO SEE INSIDE
. '\~ W 4 bedrooms plus, 2 storey, 3 beautiful baths, finished rec room, e g Charming 1-1/2 storey 4 bedroom brick home. Sunroom with 2 &
=5 B hardwood floors, wlo to deck from kitchen and laundry room. walkouts to deck. Finished basement. 8-1/2 acres of private, scenic, beautifully
. @ Double car attached garage, pond and ornamental pond with landscaped property. Large pond with stream and bridge, rolling land and natural

= waterfall. Must see inside. Call Wayne Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or nature area. $459,000. Call Wayne BEIQUEE'},:’A (519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-3355.
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& Victorian style renovated farm home in Waldemar, near Grand River. 3 ¢

" bedrooms, original pine floors, wainscotting. Very charming. Dead end

" street. REDUCED $179.000. Call Wayne Baguley” (519) 941-5151 or
(905) 450-3355.

gy A R ~ open land, stream. Excellent location. $238,000.

. 4500 S of ikl Lkt s SRR ° 1112 ccrelol, mature tees, i vilage.$119000 R
R R R L RS R TR N G LI ELCRVIG IR | 17 acre historical lot. Originally used to park horses & buggies for

~ facilities and 3 cottages. Huge pond, inground pool, tennis court. Over 10 acres "17acmhmmlcal Iatﬂrlgmallyusedto parkhorses&hugglesfﬂl‘ fﬂl‘lﬂ&l‘ﬁhﬂlﬁ}
. of serenity with fast flowing stream through nature trails. Call Wayne Baguley” & dCross the rﬂad.TDD sma.ll tﬁ_bll_lld_ﬁl}_. Imestmant-on mam _road, ldeatta; _chlp ssta_nd-_lf |
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